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COMMERCIAL ZONING -

i HIGH VOLUME TRAFFIC AREA!
| This well-preserved character building offers a location
B \washrooms, cold cellar, || near downtown & great exposure for your profession.

dlarge deck & 2car | Main level offers separate LR, DR, Kitchen & Washroom.
narking. All this for | Upper level has 3 or 4 bedrooms & washroom. Ten parking
$359,900. Contact | spaces. Front & rear entrances. Zoned C1-B Commercial.
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PENTHOL SE l NlT MILSIDE DRIVE ONE OF MILTON S FlNEST

Top floor fabulous views and a renovated unit featuring Incredible find in Milton. Backing onto Sixteen Mile Creek on
hardwood flooring, new kitchen, granite countertops, tiled an incredible 5.7 acre lot! Renovated bungalow w/inground
hal{:o_rw and more! Shows very well. Rare offering. $288,500. terraced pool with spectacular views and set [inq $1.149.000.
Call Glen to view. Contact Glen or Gary to arrange a private viewing.
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See our online version with live links to
local agents and properties at:

www.miltoncanadianchampion.com
Go To PRlNT IO The Canadian Chamyion &

24 MIAIN ST.
CAMPEBELLVILLE

Located in the heart of Campbellville, this large century

building offers 4 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, eat-in

Kitchen, 2 gas fireplaces, & a spacious LR & DR. Second

Kitchen facility on upper level with sep. entrance.

Wiring to be upgraded. All this situated on approx. 2

acre with C4 Hamlet Commercial zoning. Now listed at
$379,900. Call Bill for a viewing.

NOY FAR FROM TOWN!!
Built in 1998, this custom 3-bedroom bungalow is just
south of C'Ville. With a large eat-in Kit., formal LR with
gas FP, DR with w/o to large deck, a finished LL with
gas FP in FR plus a finished Rec Room, this home is
worth a look!! Offers 2 entrances to LL. Situated on a
lot 92’ X 160’ and is now offered at $474,900. Call Bill
for a viewing.
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